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16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

Nr albumu
453774
442766
469953
443722
453794
465682
462291
455775
394164
443911
465665
461771
461691
465614
427441

453837
461308
465683
453775

453777
453809

453839
453839
453795
465611
465676
468153
463157

467822
467822
455735
453574
463459
458553
465638
453780
435087
455734

468078
458556
461694
445156
465660
461811

Rok ak.
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

Kraj
Grecja
Turcja
Austria
Grecja
Grecja
Wtochy
Wtochy

Portugalia
Turcja
Portugalia
Chorwacja
Austria
Stowacja
Chorwacja
Grecja

Portugalia
Wtochy
Austria

Turcja

Stowacja
Finlandia

Portugalia
Wtochy
Hiszpania
Stowenia
Austria
Grecja
Wtochy

Portugalia
Hiszpania
Chorwacja
Portugalia
Czechy
Chorwacja
Portugalia
Witochy
Portugalia
Islandia

Wegry
Hiszpania
Stowenia
Portugalia
Hiszpania
Norwegia

Kod Erasmus
G EGALEO 02
TR ESKISEHO1
A WIENO3
G THESSALO1
G EGALEO 02
| MACERATO1
| MACERATO1
P COIMBRAO1
TR ANTALYAO1
P LISBOA109
HR ZAGREBO1
A SALZBURO1
SK BRATISLO2
HR ZAGREBO1
G THESSALO1

P PORTOO7
| MACERATO1
A WIENO3
TR ESKISEHO1

SK BANSKAO1
SF KUOPIO12

P PORTOO7
| MACERATO1
E MADRIDO3
SI MARIBORO1
A WIENO3
G EGALEO 02
| CAGLIARO1

P PORTOO7
E ALICANTO1
HR ZADARO1
P LISBOAO3
CZ PRAHAOQ7
HR ZAGREBO1
P LISBOA109
| MACERATO1
P LISBOAO3
IS REYKJAVO1

HU BUDAPES45
E BARCELOO2
SI MARIBORO1
P LISBOA109
E MURCIAO1
N TROMSOO01

Nazwa Uczelni

University of West Attica
Anadolu University

Universitaet fuer Bodenkultur
Aristotle University of

University of West Attica
Universita degli Studi di Macerata
Universita degli Studi di Macerata
Universidade de Coimbra
Akdeniz University

Universidade de Lisboa
Sveuciliste u Zagrebu

Universitat Salzburg

Comenius University in Bratislava
Sveuciliste u Zagrebu

Aristotle University of
Universidade Portucalense
Infante D. Henrique

Universita degli Studi di Macerata
Universitaet fuer Bodenkultur
Anadolu University

Univerzita Mateja Bela v Banskej
Bystrici

University of Eastern Finland
Universidade Portucalense
Infante D. Henrique

Universita degli Studi di Macerata
Universidad Complutense de
University of Maribor
Universitaet fuer Bodenkultur
University of West Attica
University of Cagliari
Universidade Portucalense
Infante D. Henrique

Universidad de Alicante
Sveuciliste u Zadru

Universidade Nova de Lisboa
Univerzita Karlova v Praze
Sveuciliste u Zagrebu
Universidade de Lisboa
Universita degli Studi di Macerata
Universidade Nova de Lisboa
University of Iceland

Budapesti Kommunikacios Es
Uzleti Fuiskola

Universidad Auténoma de
University of Maribor
Universidade de Lisboa
Universidad de Murcia
Universitetet | Tromso



45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

461811
455772
416961
445162
461697
435397

445167
445168
454826
455777
453759
465657
445172
461753
453758
455865
434955
445190

453783
461717
436728
414263
461725
467819
443237
453833
453767
467791
445208
444734

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

Norwegia
Grecja
Portugalia
Grecja
Stowenia
Hiszpania

Portugalia
Grecja
Austria

Portugalia

Hiszpania
Grecja

Hiszpania

Portugalia
Austria
Islandia

Chorwacja
Turcja

Wegry
Portugalia
Norwegia
Hiszpania
Portugalia

Turcja

Irlandia
Hiszpania
Hiszpania
Stowenia

Turcja

Czechy

N TROMSOO01
G EGALEO 02
P LISBOA109
G THESSALO1
SI MARIBORO1
E MADRID26

P PORTOO7
G THESSALO1
A WIENO3
P COIMBRAO1
E BARCELOO2
G EGALEO 02
E MADRID26
P COIMBRAO1
A WIENO3
IS REYKIAVO1
HR ZADARO1
TR ANTALYAO1

HU BUDAPES45
P PORTOO02
N TROMSOO01
E BILBAOO1
P PORTOO02
TR ANTALYAO1
IRLATHLONEO1
E ALMERIAO1
E BILBAOO1
SI MARIBORO1
TR ANTALYAO1
CZ OSTRAVAOQ2

Universitetet | Tromso
University of West Attica
Universidade de Lisboa
Aristotle University of
University of Maribor
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
Universidade Portucalense
Infante D. Henrique

Aristotle University of
Universitaet fuer Bodenkultur
Universidade de Coimbra
Universidad Auténoma de
University of West Attica
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
Universidade de Coimbra
Universitaet fuer Bodenkultur
University of Iceland
Sveuciliste u Zadru

Akdeniz University

Budapesti Kommunikacios Es
Uzleti Fuiskola

Universidade do Porto
Universitetet | Tromso
Universidad del Pais Vasco
Universidade do Porto
Akdeniz University

Athlone Institute of Technology
Universidad de Almeria
Universidad del Pais Vasco
University of Maribor
Akdeniz University
University of Ostrava



